

**704 KAR 3:306****Summary of Changes**

Change	Rationale
Page 4: Added statement about teacher qualifications	Alignment to statute
Page 5: Added an authorizing statute and summary	Alignment to statute
Page 6: Technical edits	Clarity
Page 9: Change to HT1. Remove reference to influence and replace with interplay	Clarity
Page 9: Change to HT1.A. Remove Analyze and replace with Examine. Narrow to biblical texts only.	Clarity and alignment to statute
Page 9: Change to HT1.B. Remove “the Bible and other religions” and replace with biblical.	Alignment to statute
Page 12: Change to HT1. Remove reference to influence and replace with interplay	Alignment to statute
Page 12: Change to HT1.A. Remove Analyze and replace with Examine. Narrow to biblical texts only.	Alignment to statute
Page 12: Change to HT1.B. Remove “the Bible and other religions” and replace with biblical.	Alignment to statute
Page 14: Change to HT1. Remove reference to influence and replace with interplay	Alignment to statute
Page 14. . Change to HT1.A. Remove Analyze and replace with Examine. Narrow to biblical texts only.	Alignment to statute
Page 14: Change to HT1.B. Remove “the Bible and other religions” and replace with biblical.	Alignment to statute
Page 17: Change definition of Bible	Alignment to statute